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000042822 Roof Replacement 19,600 09/24/2021

18124 SFR 344 04/05/2001

HX Base Yr

225 NW PRIMITIVE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,311 116.1090 130.04 300,522 2001 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1911

BAS 1,911 100 1,911 198,805

FOP 399 30 120 12,484

FSP 700 40 280 29,129

3,010 2,311 240,418

FSP= N10 W70 S10 E70$ BAS= W70 S26 FOP= S7 E57 N7 W57$ E57 S7
E13 N33$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,312.00 UT 2.50 2.50 80 2009 2009 3 80 4,624

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 24 25 600.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,700

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 14 196.00 UT 12.00 12.00 80 2009 2009 3 80 1,882

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 6 14 84.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 672

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

10,078

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 53,800


